

	September 2024
Fee Structure September 2024	ZWO
Initial registration - Diploma (Student)	2,655
Initial registration - Diploma (Associate)	2,859
Initial registration - Higher Diploma	2,859
Higher Diploma Application Fee	817
First Time Non-Studying Member Registration	2,859
Annual Subscription - Students	1,532
Annual Subscription - Associate	2,042
Annual Subscription - Full Member	3,267
Annual Subscription - Fellow	3,880
Chartered Status Application Fee	3,165
Chartered Human Resources Practitioner	4,084
Pensioners	511
Corporate Membership	
Platinum Member	25,729
Gold Member	19,399
Silver Member	16,13
Study Material	
Diploma Module - Soft copy	613
Diploma Module – Hard Copy	81
Higher Diploma Module –Soft Copy	81'
Higher Diploma Module – Hard Copy	1,02
Examinations	
Examination fees - Diploma	-
Examination Late Registration - Diploma	-
Examination fees - Higher Diploma	-
Examination Late Registration - Higher Diploma	
Higher Diploma Dissertation Supervision	1,730
Diploma Collection fee	1,83
Dissertation Guide	20
Exemption Application fee	20
Exemption Fee per subject	1,22
Exam report	81
Academic Transcript	20
College Accreditation fee	32,26
Access to Mailshot	2,85
Certificate Replacement- Single subject	40
Certificate Replacement- Diploma	1,02
Certificate Replacement- Membership Certificate	40
Upgrading Membership - Associate to Full Member	20
Upgrading Membership- Full Member to Fellow	40
Past Exam Questions	6
Exam Model Answers	10.
Past Exam CPDs	10.
Face to Face Studying	10
Diploma - study pack hard copy	81
Face to Face classes (6)	1,22
Higher Diploma - study pack hard copy	81
Face to Face classes (6)	1,22

[&]quot;The value of membership is priceless"